
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

5

2

3

6

1

7

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

65

2

71

64

59

4

07

41

23

68

20

63

89

101

33

25

8

124

Name

Garett Grist ®

Trent Hindman ®

Shane Jantzi

Matthew DiLeo ®

Michael Adams ®

Mikhail Goikhberg

Steve Bamford ®

Steve Bodrug

Sergio Pasian

Caitlin Johnston

François Leblanc

Gord Ross

Jean-Guy Fournier

Tony Cove

Kieran Murphy

Mike Lee

AJ Urbinati ®

Andrew Celovsky

Class

FF A

FF A

FF A

FF A

FF B

FF A

FF B

FF B

FF A

F Libre

FF A

FF B

FF B

FF B

FF B

FF B

FF B

FF B

Best Tm

1:28.765

1:28.871

1:28.970

1:29.256

1:29.534

1:29.678

1:30.164

1:30.260

1:30.369

1:30.771

1:31.078

1:32.094

1:32.866

1:33.239

1:34.419

1:35.352

1:35.619

1:36.880

In Lap

17

5

12

11

13

14

15

8

18

5

12

9

8

11

13

5

13

12

Diff

0.106

0.205

0.491

0.769

0.913

1.399

1.495

1.604

2.006

2.313

3.329

4.101

4.474

5.654

6.587

6.854

8.115

Total Tm

30:07.487

27:33.842

30:13.779

30:15.009

27:00.787

30:49.971

30:05.053

19:55.559

31:05.991

23:04.002

30:24.192

31:26.546

31:24.229

29:48.386

27:31.810

14:53.382

30:18.458

31:20.128

Laps

19

14

16

18

15

18

18

12

19

13

17

18

19

17

15

7

16

14

Hometown

Grimsby

Wayside, NJ

Ayr

Innisfil

Courtice

Vaughan

Toronto

Mississauga

Quebec City, QC

Orangeville

Boucherville, QC

Woodstock

Ottawa

Oshawa

Toronto

Toronto

Barrie

Deep River

Club

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BEMC

BMW-T

TAC

VARAC

BARC

BARC

BARC

PMSC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

VARAC

Make

03 Van Diemen RF03

00 Van Diemen RF00

02 Van Diemen RF02

01 Van Diemen RF01

92 Van Diemen RF92

01 Van Diemen RF01

90 Swift DB6

93 Van Diemen RF93

01 Van Diemen RF01

97 Van Diemen RF97K

05 Van Diemen RF05

91 Van Diemen RF91

94 Van Diemen RF94

80 Crossle 40F

91 Van Diemen RF91

80 Lola T540E

92 Van Diemen RF92

82 Reynard RF82

Sponsor

SOFIA

Brian Graham Racing

Maizex Seeds Inc.

RES Precast

Flagship Racing Services

Brian Graham Racing

Britain West Motorsports

Warp 9 Sports

Norarc Steel Fabricators / Genco Capital

Harvan Engineering Ltd

Les Moteurs Jacques Fournier

Cove Family Dentistry

KMM Inc.

Blue Gates Productions

SpeedPro Signs

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Rodger Falconer

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CASC Ontario

VORTEX Brake Pads 200

OFFC

Q1 - Qual 1

Qualifying started at 14:35:40

Mosport Int'l Raceway 3.957 Km

25/06/2011 02:30 PM

Provisional


